» Employees from Government Institutes must send their application along with fresh NOC, issued by the concerned department.

PAKISTAN KIDNEY AND LIVER INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTER

Pakistan Kidney and Liver Institute and Research Center (PKLI & RC) is working as a body corporate under Pakistan Kidney and Liver Institute
and Research Center Act 2019 (the Act) passed by the Provincial Assembly of Punjab. PKLI & RC is overseen by an independent Board of
Governors constituted under the said Act.

We are pleased to offer following positions for qualified candidates:

PKLI&RC - Lahore

Medical Services

Designation

No. of Posts

Internal Medicine

Qualification

MBBS or equivalent degree as per PMDC +
American Board Certified in relevant field

Experience

Level I: Less than 5 years

. or Level Il: 5— 10 years
Consultant mce‘;'og'“ (Part- 1 MRCP/FRCS/CCT / European boards Level IlI: 10 — 15 years
or Level IV: More than 15 years Experience in Relevant

MS/MD/FCPS with 3 years post fellowship
experience or equivalent.

field will be preferred

Designation

Clinical Coordinator

No. of Posts

Kidney Transplant
Qualification

BSN/General Nursing Diploma/Bachelor's
(Hons)/Masters Degree in any discipline

Experience

2 Years professional post qualification experience in
Healthcare Sector

Senior Registrar

MBBS PDMC Certification, FCPS complete in
Urology or equivalent

One year house job experience in related specialty is
desirable

Designation

Clinical Fellow

No. of Posts

Hepatology and Gastroenterology

Qualification

MBBS, PMDC certification, complete FCPS as
per CPSP requirements or equivalent

Experience

Completed 1st FCPS for 2nd Fellowship

Registrar

MBBS PMDC certification FCPS Part 1 and
completion of CPSP training or equivalent

One year house job experience in related specialty is
desirable

Designation

Infection Preventionist

No. of Posts

Infection Prevention Control
Qualification

Bachelor's/Masters in Clinical
Microbiology/BSN/Diploma in General Nursing
with IPC diploma/Certificate

Experience

Minimum 1 year relevant post qualification experience
in clinical areas and preferably in infection control

Educational Instructor

MBBS/ Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Post RN
BSN/Generic BSN), preferably Masters.

1-2 Years relevant post qualification experience in
educational /clinical areas in healthcare settings,
(preferably infection prevention & control)

Healthcare epidemiologist

MBBS/ Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Post RN
BSN/Generic BSN), preferably master’s in
healthcare epidemiology.

1-2 years relevant post qualification experience in
clinical areas and (Preferably work experience in health
care, Epidemiology in infection control)

Designation

Consultant Pediatrics Critical

No. of Posts

Critical Care

Qualification

MBBS or equivalent degree as per PMDC +
American Board Certified in relevant field
or
Certified MRCP, FRCS/FRCR/ European Board
or equivalent

Experience

Level I: Less than 5 years
Level Il: 5 - 10 years

Care 1 or Level Ill: 10 — 15 years
MS/MD/FCPS/FCPS 2nd Fellowship or Level IV: More than 15 years Experience in relevant
equivalent field will be preferred
or

MCPS/ European Diploma in relevant specialty
with 3 years post qualification experience

Senior Registrar

MBBS PMDC Certification FCPS complete in
Medicine/Anesthesia or equivalent

One year house job experience in related specialty is
desirable

Registrar

MBBS PMDC Certification FCPS Part 1 and
completion of CPSP training or equivalent

One year house job experience in related specialty is
desirable




Designation

Consultant Nephrologist

No. of Posts

Nephrology

Qualification

MBBS or equivalent degree as per PMDC +
American Board Certified in relevant field
or
MRCP/FRCS/CCT / European boards
or
MS/MD/FCPS with 3 years post fellowship in
Nephrology experience or equivalent.

Experience

Level I: Less than 5 years
Level Il: 5 - 10 years
Level Ill: 10 — 15 years
Level IV: More than 15 years Experience in Relevant
field will be preferred

Designation

Clinical Fellow Anesthesia

No. of Posts

Anesthesia

Qualification

MBBS, PMDC certification, complete FCPS as
per CPSP requirements

Experience

Completed 1st FCPS for 2nd Fellowship

Registrar Anesthesia

12

MBBS PMDC certification FCPS Part 1 and
completion of CPSP training or equivalent

One year house job experience in related specialty is
desirable

Designation

Manager Pathology

No. of Posts

Pathology
Qualification

Master degree / bachelor's degree (Hons) in
Medical Laboratory Technology

Experience

6 years relevant post qualification experience out of
which 3 years in a leading role

Medical Transcriptionist

Bachelors / Bachelor (Hons.) / Master Degree

03 year relevant post qualification experience

Medical Imaging Technologist

Radiology
Qua atio

Bachelor's (Hons) in Medical Imaging
Technology

01 year relevant post qualification experience

Non-Clinical

Designation

Assistant Manager EHS

No. of Posts

Facility Management Services (FMS)
Qualification

Bachleors (Hons.) / Masters in Chemical
Engineering from HEC recognized university and
registration with PEC

Experience

Minimum 4 year's post qualification experience in
Environment Health and Safety (EHS)

Designation

Coordinator

No. of Posts

Marketing
Qualification

Bachelor's Degree (14 years)

Experience

Fresh

Photographer (Videographer)

Intermediate
Candidates having Diploma in Photography will
be preferred

Overall 3 years of relevant experience

Designation

No. of Posts

Human Resource

Qualification
Bachelor's (Hons.) / Master's degree in Business
Administration, Public Administration,
Management Sciences with specialization in

Experience

Minimum 5 year's of experience in Human Resource
Management out of which atleast 1 year post

Assistant Manager 8 Human Resources Management / Master's in qualification experience in Human Resource
Human Resource Management from HEC Management
recognized Institute
Bachelor's (Hons.) / Master's degree in Business
Administration, Public Administration, Minimum 4 year's of experience in Human Resource
) . Management Sciences with specialization in Management out of which atleast 1 year post
Senior Executive 1 . IS . .
Human Resources Management / Master's in qualification experience in Human Resource
Human Resource Management from HEC Management
recognized Institute
Bachelor's (Hons.) / Master's degree in Business
Administration, Public Administration, Minimum 2 year's of experience in Human Resource
Executive 4 Management Sciences with specialization in Management out of which atleast 1 year post

Human Resources Management / Master's in
Human Resource Management from HEC
recognized Institute

qualification experience in Human Resource
Management

Designation

Clinical Governance Officer

No. of Posts

Medical Directorate

Qualification

MBBS/BDS/Pharm-D / Master in Public Health /
Master in Health Administration or equivalent

Experience
Minimum 2 year's of post qualification experience in
Clinical Governance / Healthcare Administration /
Quality Data Analyst / Quality Improvement & Patient
Safety




QPs

Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

Bachelor's (Hons) / Master’s in Healthcare
Quality/Patient Safety/Quality Management or
equivalent

Or Minimum of 8 year's experience in quality out of which 4
MBBS/BSN/BDS/Pharm D/Bachelor's (Hons.) / year's post qualification experience in quality
Master’s in Clinical Science
subjects or equivalent/MBA with Certificate Candidate having an experience of working in any
/ Diploma in Quality Management Joint Commission Internaltional recognized
Organization will be preferred

1 Senior Manager 1

Candidates with updated CPHQ / CPPS / CMQ /
CHRM / CIC / CPIC Certificate(s) will be
preferred

Bachelor's (Hons) / Master’s in Healthcare
Quality/Patient Safety/Quality Management or
equivalent

Or Minimum of 6 year's experience in quality out of which 3
MBBS/BSN/BDS/Pharm D/Bachelor's (Hons.) / year's post qualification experience in quality
Master’s in Clinical Science
subjects or equivalent/MBA with Certificate Candidate having an experience of working in any
/ Diploma in Quality Management Joint Commission Internaltional recognized
Organization will be preferred

2 Manager 1

Candidates with updated CPHQ / CPPS / CMQ /
CHRM / CIC / CPIC Certificate(s) will be
preferred

Pharmacy

Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Coordinator Pharmacy 1 Bachelor Degree (14 years) Fresh

Nursing Department

Designation Positions Qualification Experience
« Bachelor of Science in Nursing/Master of *Overall 10 years progressive Nursing
Science in Nursing Administrative and Clinical experience
*Master’s degree in Hospital Management/Health +At least 5 years of managerial experience
1 Associate Director Nursing 1 Management will be preferred. in nursing management in medium to large
hospital.

« Valid License PN & MC Registration.
*An applicant having work experience in JCI

« ACLS , BLS (Preferably) Accreditation hospital shall be preferred.
2 Office Aide Hostel (Female) 2 Matric 01 year relevant post qualification experience
3 Hostel Coordinator (Female) 1 Bachelor’s (14 Years) Fresh
4 Hostel Warden (Female) 1 Bachelor’s (14 Years) 05 years relevant post qualification experience in a

Female Hostel/ Educational Institute as a Warden

Applicants shall apply online through PKLI&RC job portal at: https://jobs.pkli.org.pk:440/ latest by October 22, 2025. Only online applications shall be entertained.
Consultants may apply through email at: talent.acquisition@pkli.org.pk by sending CV, All Degrees/Transcripts, Experience Certificates, Valid Licenses, Fee Slip and NOC (If applicable) etc.
All applicants must be 18-62 years old. However, Consultant positions have no age limit.
Applicants who have applied through the previous advertisement need to apply again as per given criteria in this advertisement.
Applicants must upload all required documents (CV, All Degrees/Transcripts, Experience Certificates, Valid Licenses, Fee Slip and NOC (If applicable) etc.) on the job portal.
Incomplete applications shall not be considered.
Applicants who meet the eligibility criteria should apply. Applicants who will not meet the eligibility criteria shall be disqualified at any stage during the process of shortlisting/selection.
Applicants experience and age shall be calculated on the closing date of the advertisement.
Experience Certificates with dates of employment shall be considered only.
Applicants of Government Institutes and Internal Applicants must attach fresh NOC along with application issued from the concernd department.
Post specific NOC's with current date of issuance shall be considered only.
PKLI&RC reserves the right to revoke/increase/decrease the number of positions without assigning any reason as per its need.
Only shortlisted applicants shall be invited for test/interview. No TA/DA shall be admissible.
Shortlisted applicants must bring all original documents and one (01) set of copies at the time of interview.
Applicants must deposit application processing fee of Rs: 3,000/- (non-refundable) for doctor positions and Rs: 1,000/- (non-refundable) for all other positions through bank
deposit slip or online in Bank of Punjab Account No: 6580008550400058, IBAN No:PK51BPUN6580008550400058 under account title Pakistan Kidney and Liver Institute and
Research Center. The application fee paid through "Raast Online Transfer App" temporarily is not acceptable.
Applicants shall pay separate fee against each position's application.
Staff Nurses are not required to pay application processing fee. However, nurses who are applying other than staff nurse position should pay application processing fee.
Applicants must upload screenshot or picture of the bank deposit slip while applying online on job portal.
PKLI&RC is an "Equal Opportunity Employer".
Human Resource Department, Pakistan Kidney and Liver Institute and Research Centre (PKLI & RC)

One PKLI Avenue, Opposite DHA Phase VI, Lahore, Pakistan. Phone: 042-111 117 554 ext. 3404, 3405 Website: www.pkli.org.pk



